
Gioco Bene ... Perdo!

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Coppola Christian (07/1443) 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 3 4 5 4 10 4 3 0 0

Pattaro Barbara (07/001) 2 4 4 9 2 5 4 5 2 1 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 5 0 0

Lo Monaco Gabriel (07/2011) 4 7 2 3 2 2 4 6 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 8 2 5 4 4 4 6 4 10 2 2 0 0

Lo Monaco Luca (07/2010) 2 5 2 5 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0

Sartore Elisa (07/315) 4 10 4 3 4 0 4 6 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Ambrico Giordan (07/048) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruno  Edoardo (07/2014) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bortone Andrea (07/094) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallo Fabio (07/2024) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Bella Alessandro (07/790) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pontecorvo Danilo (07/1888) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Russo Veronica (07/1948) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Coppola Christian 07/1443 48 95 1,98

Pattaro Barbara 07/001 42 70 1,67

Lo Monaco Gabriel 07/2011 38 58 1,53

Lo Monaco Luca 07/2010 32 47 1,47

Sartore Elisa 07/315 26 26 1,00

Ambrico Giordan 07/048 2 1 0,50

Bruno  Edoardo 07/2014 4 1 0,25

Bortone Andrea 07/094 0 0 0,00

Gallo Fabio 07/2024 0 0 0,00

La Bella Alessandro 07/790 0 0 0,00

Pontecorvo Danilo 07/1888 0 0 0,00

Russo Veronica 07/1948 0 0 0,00

Il Vecchio Legno

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mero Daniele (07/1923) 2 5 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 4 2 6 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 11

Fortini Andrea (07/1922) 4 9 4 4 2 5 0 0 4 7 4 7 2 6 4 10 4 6 2 5 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0

Gilemi Enrico (07/1921) 4 7 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 6 2 4 2 5 2 3 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11

Larosa Luca (07/1920) 2 1 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 2 3 2 4 2 3 0 0 4 3 4 10 4 7

Ghibaudi Lorenzo (07/1989) 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 2

Proietti Luca (07/1925) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchiafava Andrea (07/1997) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghibaudi Edoardo (07/1924) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mero Daniele 07/1923 42 84 2,00

Fortini Andrea 07/1922 38 72 1,89

Gilemi Enrico 07/1921 36 68 1,89

Larosa Luca 07/1920 36 64 1,78

Ghibaudi Lorenzo 07/1989 28 32 1,14

Proietti Luca 07/1925 10 10 1,00

Marchiafava Andrea 07/1997 2 5 2,50

Ghibaudi Edoardo 07/1924 0 0 0,00

La Staffa Junior

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lo Mastro Maurizio (07/2043) 4 6 2 5 0 0 4 7 4 12 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 1 4 10 4 3 0 0

Quazzani Davide Mario (07/1897) 4 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 11 4 4 4 6 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 10 0 0 0 0

Do Alessandro  (07/2073) 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 5 0 0

Bonagemma Massimo (07/2041) 4 3 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 3 2 4 2 4 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 3 0 0

Grasso Gabriele (07/2084) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 6 0 0

Reiso Roberto (07/2042) 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Fiume Fabio (07/2044) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morano Mario Marco (07/1304) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lo Mastro Maurizio 07/2043 42 65 1,55

Quazzani Davide Mario 07/1897 34 40 1,18

Do Alessandro 07/2073 28 39 1,39

Bonagemma Massimo 07/2041 34 35 1,03

Grasso Gabriele 07/2084 14 24 1,71

Reiso Roberto 07/2042 16 14 0,88

Fiume Fabio 07/2044 6 4 0,67

Morano Mario Marco 07/1304 2 2 1,00



Non Siamo Come Voi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Raddi Claudio (07/394) 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0

Lo Monaco Michael (07/1978) 0 0 2 1 4 6 2 1 4 9 1 3 4 10 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 2 3 4 6 4 0

Guidi Gabriele (07/390) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 8 2 2 2 0 0 0

Giardino Enrica (07/1838) 0 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 11 2 0 4 6 4 0

Finetti Fabiana (07/358) 0 0 4 5 4 3 2 5 3 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 0

Albano Andrea (07/2049) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 0

Geraci Lina (07/359) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Raddi Claudio 07/394 36 70 1,94

Lo Monaco Michael 07/1978 35 57 1,63

Guidi Gabriele 07/390 28 53 1,89

Giardino Enrica 07/1838 36 53 1,47

Finetti Fabiana 07/358 31 35 1,13

Albano Andrea 07/2049 26 29 1,12

Geraci Lina 07/359 0 0 0,00

Wrong Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Venturini Liviana (07/1590) 2 1 2 3 4 6 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 5

Contenti Diego Danilo (07/1951) 2 1 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 5 2 1 4 7 4 9 4 3 2 1 0 0 2 0

Candura  Maria Grazia (07/1719) 4 4 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0

Monteforte Roberto (07/2046) 2 3 4 2 2 1 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Perrone Rita Maria Fernanda 2 1 2 2 2 1 4 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 1 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 1

De Luca Cristina (07/2048) 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 5 2 0 4 3 4 1 2 0 0 0 3 2

Goria Silvia (07/2047) 2 1 2 0 2 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Venturini Liviana 07/1590 32 41 1,28

Contenti Diego Danilo 07/1951 32 38 1,19

Candura  Maria Grazia 07/1719 25 18 0,72

Monteforte Roberto 07/2046 24 17 0,71

Perrone Rita Maria 07/1477 28 15 0,54

De Luca Cristina 07/2048 29 13 0,45

Goria Silvia 07/2047 22 3 0,14

Rad-Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Astegiano Francesco (07/1847) 4 7 4 12 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 7

Coro Surque Gerson Magiver 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 5 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 4

Cappello Giovanni (07/1846) 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 1 3 4 4 3 4 10 2 2 3 7 0 0 4 10 4 4

Sponga Emanuela (07/684) 4 7 3 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 7 2 0 4 9 2 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 1 0

Damiani Nicolò (07/1850) 2 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donia Andrea (07/1993) 2 0 1 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricciardi Maria  (08/1531) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Astegiano Francesco 07/1847 48 85 1,77

Coro Surque Gerson 07/1918 40 84 2,10

Cappello Giovanni 07/1846 44 64 1,45

Sponga Emanuela 07/684 36 54 1,50

Damiani Nicolò 07/1850 9 8 0,89

Donia Andrea 07/1993 9 6 0,67

Ricciardi Maria 08/1531 6 3 0,50

Team Kakashi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Quesito  Nicolò (07/486) 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 6 2 5 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 12

Martino Alessandro (07/424) 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 9 2 2 4 6 2 3

Sandrone Marco (07/428) 2 3 0 0 4 4 4 8 2 4 4 6 4 9 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 12 4 7 2 3 4 9

Gervasi Pierangelo (07/223) 4 8 0 0 4 8 2 6 4 4 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 5 2 5 4 11

Bisaccia Alessandro (07/515) 2 5 0 0 4 8 4 9 2 1 4 4 2 5 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 8 2 3 4 5 2 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Quesito  Nicolò 07/486 40 85 2,12

Martino Alessandro 07/424 40 77 1,93

Sandrone Marco 07/428 40 75 1,88

Gervasi Pierangelo 07/223 36 68 1,89

Bisaccia Alessandro 07/515 36 61 1,69


